Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

Name of candidate, committee or corporation

Office sought or ballot question

Type of
report

CORRECTED REPORT

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Julie Peterson

Plymouth City Council

District

X Candidate report
Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report

Final report

Ward 2

Period of time covered by report:

from 06/04/2022 to 10/29/2022

CASH
IN-KIND

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

$_ 4,250
+

S —
T $ 4,250

TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND

$_1,243.85

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date

Purpose

Amount

See Attached

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title

or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL | ¢o
| certify that this is a full and true statement. % pmm
/ Signature Date

Printed Name _ Julie Peterson

Address

P.O. Box 46241, Plymouth, MN 55446

Telephone__808-285-3688

Email (if available)

julie@petersonforplymouth.com




Contributions Over $100 Received

$500.00 316 128th St SW

$500.00 672 12th Ave E

Address Line

$600.00 700 Olive St

$250.00 18780 11th Ave N
$200.00 191 Devonshire Way

$200.00 PO Box 707

$200.00 1220 Urbandale Ln N

$200.00 16690 32nd Ave N
$150.00 411 Deerwood
$200.00 11410 49th PIN

Donation @ Donation
Last Name First Name Date Amount
Passa Daryl 6/6/2022
Brokx Michelle 6/9/2022
North Central States Regional
Council of Carpenters 6/16/2022
Peterson Nan 6/27/2022
Byrne Brian 6/28/2022
Mackay Susie 6/28/2022
Vetter Michael 7/24/2022
Haris Hijaz 09/17/2022
Mclver Clara 09/30/2022
Black Virginia 10/13/2022
Disbursements
Date Purpose Amount
7/11/2022 T-Shirts.  $331.72
7/19/2022 Yard Signs $1,914.80
08/02/2022 Hats $169.82
08/04/2022 Filing $5.00

City

Everett

West Fargo

St Paul
Plymouth
San Francisco

Wayzata

Plymouth

Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth

State
WA

MN
MN
CA

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN

Zip
Code
98208

58078

55130
55447
94131
55391

55447

55447
55441
55442

Occupation

retired

Imagem

NA
retired
EMVCo

retired

Unitech
Technology
Contractors

VP Marketing
Unemployed
Retired

Employer
retired

Director of
Culture

NA
retired
Director

retired

Technology
contractor

NeuroOne
Medical
Technologies
Corp.

Unemployed
Retired



08/09/2022
08/16/2022
08/22/2022
08/25/2022
08/26/2022
09/07/2022

9/12/2022

9/13/2022

9/19/2022
09/30/2022

10/2/2022
10/24/2022
10/29/2022
10/29/2022

Postage

$12.00

Printing $1,375.30

Rebar

Parade Registration
Parade Registration
Plymouth Wine Event
Trailer Rental
Parade Decorations
Parade Candy
Party Supplies
Website

Campaign Verify
Facebook

Fees

$129.98
$211.99
$25.00
$40.00
$112.56
$36.19
$80.57
$274.00
$36.00
$95.00
$209.46
$54.57
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