CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	allot question _	Plymouth City Cou	uncil District _	Ward 2
Type of _ report _	X	Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co	ttee report	ime covered by report:
-		Association of col Final report	from <u>06/0</u>	4/2022 to <u>10/29/2022</u>
			IBUTIONS RECEIVED	
money or in-kind) i	rather than contri a single source th	butor. See note on co	riod of time covered by this report. Con ontribution limits on the back of this form. ing the calendar year. This itemization mus contributions.	Use a separate sheet to itemize
CASH		\$ 4,250	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ <u>1,243.85</u>
IN-KIND		+		
TOTAL AMOUNT F	RECEIVED	= \$_4,250		
Attach additional Date	See Attac	, 	Purpose	Amount
			TOT	ΔΙ
			тот	AL
-	-	a project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES te message project for which contrib	ution(s) or expenditure(s) to
more than \$200.	Submit a separa	a project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if nec	ution(s) or expenditure(s) to
more than \$200.	Submit a separa	a project or corpora te report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if nec	ution(s) or expenditure(s) to
nore than \$200. Project title or de	Submit a separa	a project or corpora te report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if necons	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Project title or de	Submit a separa	a project or corpora te report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES te message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if nec	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
more than \$200. Project title or de Date	Submit a separa	a project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contribute roject. Attach additional sheets if neconstructions and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Project title or de	Submit a separa	a project or corpora	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contrib roject. Attach additional sheets if necons	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. Project title or de Date	Submit a separa scriptionF	a project or corpora te report for each p Purpose statement.	E PROJECT EXPENDITURES Ite message project for which contribute roject. Attach additional sheets if neconstructions of the secons of the second of the secons of the second of the seco	Expenditure or Contribution Amount \$\frac{1}{50}\$

For Office Use Only: Name

Contributions Over \$100 Received									
Last Name	First Name	Donation Date	Donation Amount	Address Line	City	State	Zip Code	Occupation	Employer
Passa	Daryl	6/6/2022	\$500.00	316 128th St SW	Everett	WA	98208	retired	retired
Brokx	Michelle	6/9/2022	\$500.00	672 12th Ave E	West Fargo	ND	58078	Imagem	Director of Culture
North Central S Council of Car	States Regional penters	6/16/2022	\$600.00	700 Olive St	St Paul	MN	55130	NA	NA
Peterson	Nan	6/27/2022	\$250.00	18780 11th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55447	retired	retired
Byrne	Brian	6/28/2022	\$200.00	191 Devonshire Way	San Francisco	CA	94131	EMVCo	Director
Mackay	Susie	6/28/2022	\$200.00	PO Box 707	Wayzata	MN	55391	retired	retired
Vetter	Michael	7/24/2022	\$200.00	1220 Urbandale Ln N	Plymouth	MN	55447	Unitech Technology Contractors	Technology contractor
Haris	Hijaz	09/17/2022	\$200.00	16690 32nd Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55447	VP Marketing	NeuroOne Medical Technologies Corp.
McIver	Clara	09/30/2022	\$150.00	411 Deerwood	Plymouth	MN	55441	Unemployed	Unemployed
Black	Virginia	10/13/2022	\$200.00	11410 49th Pl N	Plymouth	MN	55442	Retired	Retired

Disbursements				
Date	Purpose	Amount		
7/11/2022	T-Shirts	\$331.72		
7/19/2022	Yard Signs	\$1,914.80		
08/02/2022	Hats	\$169.82		
08/04/2022	Filing	\$5.00		

08/09/2022	Postage	\$12.00
08/16/2022	Printing	\$1,375.30
08/22/2022	Rebar	\$129.98
08/25/2022	Parade Registration	\$211.99
08/26/2022	Parade Registration	\$25.00
09/07/2022	Plymouth Wine Event	\$40.00
9/12/2022	Trailer Rental	\$112.56
9/13/2022	Parade Decorations	\$36.19
9/19/2022	Parade Candy	\$80.57
09/30/2022	Party Supplies	\$274.00
10/2/2022	Website	\$36.00
10/24/2022	Campaign Verify	\$95.00
10/29/2022	Facebook	\$209.46
10/29/2022	Fees	\$54.57